
START END EVENT VENUE ENTRIES CLOSE EMAIL ENTRY FEE 8/u 10/u 12/u 14/u Comments

Thursday 2 January Monday 6 January AKT Trophy Centre Tennis Grand Prix Boroondara Tennis Centre Thursday 19 December tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 4 January Sunday 5 January Australian Alpha JDS Series Laverton Park Tennis Club Saturday 21 December info@australianalphatennisacademy.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for finalists 

Tuesday 7 January Thursday 9 January 2020 Boroondara Summer Series AMT #1 Boroondara Tennis Centre Tuesday 24 December paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runner ups in all events

Friday 10 January  Monday 13 January Melbourne Open Championships Boroondara Tennis Centre Friday 27 December tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies singles & doubles

Saturday 11 January  Sunday 12 January Pakenham Regional Summer JDS Pakenham Regional Tennis Centre Saturday 28 December steven.bruni@alignedleisure.com.au 30.00$           a a a Players will receive trophies for winners and runners up and new balls for all matches

Tuesday 14 January Thursday 16 January Boroondara Super JDS January Tournament Boroondara Tennis Centre Thursday 9 January tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 50.00$           a a a a 3 day event with a doubles day on the second day. Trophies for winners and runners-up.

Friday 24 January Sunday 26 January 2020 Boroondara Summer Series AMT #2 Boroondara Tennis Centre Friday 10 January paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runner ups in all events

Saturday 8 February  Sunday 9 February Junior Development Series February Tournament No. 1 Boroondara Tennis Centre Sunday 2 February tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 15 February Sunday 16 February 2020 Boroondara Summer Series #3 Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 1 February paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a 12.30pm start. Enrol 1 or both days. Trophies for winners and runner ups each day

Saturday 22 February  Sunday 23 February Junior Development Series February Tournament No. 2 Boroondara Tennis Centre Sunday 16 February tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Friday 6 March Monday 9 March Yarra Valley Projects Tennis Classic Boroondara Tennis Centre Friday 21 February tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 7 March Sunday 8 March Royal Park Junior Classic Royal Park Tennis Club Monday 24 February rptc@optusnet.com.au 24.00$           a a a a Medallions to winners and finalists. Giveaways, certificates, doubles events.

Saturday 7 March Sunday 8 March 2020 JDS Taylors Lakes Tennis Club Taylors Lakes Tennis Club Monday 24 February pinlas69@gmail.com 30.00$           a a Trophies and gift vouchers

Saturday 7 March Monday 9 March 2020 Hoppers Crossing TC Labour Day JDS & $2,000 Open TournamentHoppers Crossing Tennis Club Wednesday 4 March hopperscrossingtc@hotmail.com 20.00$           a a a a Trophies

Monday 9 March Monday 9 March Horsham Junior Development Series Tournament Horsham Lawn Tennis Club Thursday 5 March horshamlawntennis@gmail.com 30.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners

Saturday 14 March Sunday 15 March 2020 Boroondara Blockbuster Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 29 February paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a 12.30pm start. Enrol 1 or both days. Trophies for winners and runner ups each day

Saturday 21 March Sunday 22 March Junior Development Series March Tournament Boroondara Tennis Centre Sunday 15 March tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 28 March Monday 30 March 2020 Boroondara Easter AMT Classic #1 Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 14 March paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runner ups in all events

Tuesday 31 March Wednesday 1 April 2020 Vida JDS Series #1 Epping (Vic) Casa D'Abruzzo Club Tuesday 24 March sean@vidatennis.com.au 40.00$           a a a

Wednesday 1 April Friday 3 April A.S. Lodge Easter Classic Boroondara Tennis Centre Wednesday 18 March tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 4 April Sunday 5 April MUSTA JDS Synthetic Grass Championships Series 1 Scoresby Tennis Centre Friday 27 March aj@musta.com.au 30.00$           a a a a Welcome Packs, Trophies, Prize, Parent Talks

Monday 6 April Wednesday 8 April 2020 Boroondara Easter AMT Classic #2 Boroondara Tennis Centre Monday 23 March paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a Trophies for winners and runner ups in all events

Tuesday 7 April Wednesday 8 April 2020 Vida JDS Series #2 Altona Altona Tennis Club Wednesday 1 April mark@vidatennis.com.au 40.00$           a a a

Saturday 18 April Sunday 19 April Junior Development Series April Tournament Boroondara Tennis Centre Sunday 12 April tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 2 May Sunday 3 May Junior Development Series May Tournament Boroondara Tennis Centre Sunday 26 April tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 23 May Sunday 24 May 2020 Boroondara Autumn Masters Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 9 May paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a 12.30pm start. Enrol 1 or both days. Trophies for winners and runner ups each day

Sunday 31 May Sunday 31 May 2020 ETA Junior Development Series (May) Mornington Wednesday 27 May kate@elitetennisacademy.com.au 40.00$           a a a a

Saturday 6 June Sunday 7 June 2020 Queens Birthday Mornington Peninsula JDS Rye Tennis Club Saturday 23 May contact@alctennisacademy.com.au 30.00$           a a a a Trophies and awards will be provided.

Sunday 14 June Sunday 14 June 2020 Tennis Victoria JDS State Clay Court Championships Royal Avenue Sandringham Invitation based on results -$               a a Trophies and certificates

Sunday 28 June Sunday 28 June 2020 ETA Junior Development Series (June) Mornington Wednesday 24 June kate@elitetennisacademy.com.au 40.00$           a a a a

Tuesday 30 June Wednesday 1 July 2020 Vida JDS Series #3 Altona Altona Tennis Club Tuesday 23 June mark@vidatennis.com.au 40.00$           a a a

Saturday 4 July Monday 6 July 2020 Boroondara Winter AMT Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 20 June paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runner ups in all events

Saturday 4 July Sunday 5 July Pakenham Regional Winter JDS Pakenham Regional Tennis Centre Saturday 27 June steven.bruni@alignedleisure.com.au 30.00$           a a a Players will receive trophies for winners and runners up and new balls for all matches

Monday 6 July Tuesday 7 July 2020 Vida JDS Series #4 Essendon Essendon Tennis Club Tuesday 30 June ashleigh@vidatennis.com.au 40.00$           a a a

Tuesday 7 July Wednesday 8 July MUSTA JDS Synthetic Grass Championships Series 2 Scoresby Tennis Centre Thursday 2 July aj@musta.com.au 30.00$           a a a a Welcome Packs, Trophies, T-shirts, Hats, Prizes, Parent Talks

Sunday 19 July Sunday 19 July 2020 ETA Junior Development Series (July) Mornington Wednesday 15 July kate@elitetennisacademy.com.au 40.00$           a a a a

Saturday 25 July Sunday 26 July Junior Development Series July Tournament Boroondara Tennis Centre Sunday 19 July tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 1 August Sunday 2 August 2020 Boroondara Winter Masters Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 18 July paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a 12.30pm start. Enrol 1 or both days. Trophies for winners and runner ups each day

Sunday 30 August Sunday 30 August 2020 ETA Junior Development Series (Aug) Mornington Wednesday 26 August kate@elitetennisacademy.com.au 40.00$           a a a a

Saturday 19 September Tuesday 22 September 2020 Boroondara September Shoot Out AMT Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 5 September paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Monday 21 September Tuesday 22 September 2020 Vida JDS Series #5 Altona Altona Tennis Club Monday 14 September mark@vidatennis.com.au 40.00$           a a a

Monday 21 September Tuesday 22 September MUSTA JDS Synthetic Grass Championships Series 3 Scoresby Tennis Centre Wednesday 16 September aj@musta.com.au 30.00$           a a a a Welcome Packs, Trophies, T-shirts, Hats, Prizes, Parent Talks

Wednesday 23 September Thursday 24 September 2020 Vida JDS Series #6 MCC Glen Iris MCC Glen Iris Valley Tennis Club Wednesday 16 September angelo@vidatennis.com.au 40.00$           a a a

Saturday 26 September Sunday 27 September 2020 School Holidays Mornington Peninsula JDS 2020 School Holidays Mornington Peninsula JDS Sunday 12 July contact@alctennisacademy.com.au 30.00$           a a a a Trophies and awards will be provided.

Tuesday 29 September Wednesday 30 September 2020 Vida JDS Series #7 Epping (Vic) Casa D'Abruzzo Club Epping Tuesday 22 September sean@vidatennis.com.au 40.00$           a a a

Friday 2 October Sunday 4 October 2020 Boroondara Vic Metro Series AMT #1 Boroondara Tennis Centre Friday 18 September paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Monday 7 October Wednesday 9 October 2020 Boroondara Summer Series AMT #1 Boroondara Tennis Centre Monday 21 September paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 10 October Sunday 11 October Junior Development Series October Tournament Boroondara Tennis Centre Sunday 4 October tournaments@boroondaratenniscentre.com.au 45.00$           a a a a Trophies for winners and runners-up of all events.

Saturday 24 October Sunday 25 October 2020 Boroondara Vic Metro Series #2 Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 10 October paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a 12.30pm start. Enrol 1 or both days. Trophies for winners and runner ups each day

Sunday 25 October Sunday 25 October 2020 ETA Junior Development Series (Nov) Mornington Wednesday 21 October kate@elitetennisacademy.com.au 40.00$           a a a a

Saturday 14 November Sunday 15 November 2020 Boroondara Vic Metro Series #3 Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 31 October paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a 12.30pm start. Enrol 1 or both days. Trophies for winners and runner ups each day

Sunday 29 November Sunday 29 November 2020 ETA Junior Development Series (Nov) Mornington Wednesday 25 November kate@elitetennisacademy.com.au 40.00$           a a a a

Saturday 5 December Sunday 6 December 2020 Boroondara Champions AMT Boroondara Tennis Centre Saturday 14 November paulgaff@teamtennis.com.au 45.00$           a a a a 12.30pm start. Enrol 1 or both days. Trophies for winners and runner ups each day

Date TBC Sunday 13 December 2020 Tennis Victoria JDS State Hard Court Championships TBC Invitation based on results -$               a a Trophies and certificates

Sunday 13 December Sunday 13 December 2020 ETA Junior Development Series (Dec) Mornington Wednesday 9 December kate@elitetennisacademy.com.au 40.00$           a a a a

Saturday 19 December Sunday 20 December MUSTA JDS Synthetic Grass Championships Series 4 Scoresby Tennis Centre Monday 14 December aj@musta.com.au 30.00$           a a a a Welcome Packs, Trophies, T-shirts, Hats, Prizes, Parent Talks

8/u orange ball

10/u green ball

12/u & 14/u yellow ball

2020 Tennis Victoria Junior Development Series Calendar
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